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GENERAL NOTES
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GENERAL NOTES:

ABBREVIATIONS:

PFTP = PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC

M2-1, M3-1, M3-2, M3-3, M5-1, AND M6-1 SIGN PANELS ARE TO MATCH THE COLOR OF THE ASSEMBLY'S MAIN PANEL.5.

ALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS ARE THERMOPLASTIC UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLANS.4.

ANY EXISTING SIGNS WITHIN THE PROJECT LIMITS ARE TO REMAIN UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLANS.3.

REFERENCE THE ROADWAY GENERAL NOTES FOR A LIST OF UTILITY OWNERS.2.

ALL SIGNS MOUNTED OVER SIDEWALKS MUST HAVE A VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF EIGHT FEET (8') STANDARD..1

PAY ITEM NOTES:

PROVIDE WHITE RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIPS FOR R6-1 ASSEMBLIES.
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FOR PROPOSED PAVEMENT 

SEE FPID 452621-1-52-01 

+95

+50

+55

+74

29' LT.
+24

40' LT.
+69

27' LT.

+89

14' LT.

+89

2' LT.

+69

12' LT.

+69

1' LT.

+55

10' RT.

+97

25' LT.

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451362-1-52-02
 

HIGHLANDS
 

SR 25

1
1

/5
/2

0
2

5

X
:\

F
D

O
T

\4
5

1
3

6
2

1
3

2
0

2
\S

ig
n

in
g

A
n

d
M

a
r
k

in
g

\P
L

A
N

S
P

0
1

.d
g

n

2
:2

5
:2

9
 P

M
jr

a
m

o
n

33607-4874 FL, TAMPA

1150 ASSEMBLY DRIVE, SUITE 400 

FALLER, DAVIS & ASSOCIATES, INC

97249LICENSE NUMBER: 

JOHN ALEXANDER RAMON, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1
G

1
5
-2

3
.0

0
4
, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

MARKING PLAN (3)

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT

S-6

1" = 50'

N

EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE
EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE

£ SURVEY SR 25

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
4
'

1
2

'

1
2

'
4
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
1

'

1
2

'
1

2
'

1
2

'

SR 25 (US 27)

SR 25 (US 27)

N
E

W
 Y

O
R

K
 A

V
E

.

D
O

C
 S

H
E

R
W

O
O

D
 B

L
V

D
.

WRONG-WAY ARROW (TYP.)

2
3

.5
'

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
 3

2
6

9
+

0
0

.0
0



SD

SD

SD

BACK FLOW

SD

SD

WATER

WATER

WATERWATERWATER
WATER

WATER
U

SD

SAN

GAS

WATERWATER

ELEC

SAN

SAN

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

32 33 34 35 36 37 3835

R
IG

H
T

 L
A

N
E

M
U

ST

T
U

R
N

 R
IG

H
T

B
E

G
IN

E
N

D

O
N

L
Y

L
A

N
E

C
E

N
T

E
R

L
IM

IT

S
P

E
E

D

4
5

STOP

E
A
S
T

H
IG

H
L

A
N

D
S

6
3
4

A
C

O
U

N
T

Y

J
C

T

H
IG

H
L

A
N

D
S

1
7

A
C

O
U

N
T

Y

O
N

L
Y

L
A

N
E

C
E

N
T

E
R

STOP

O
N

L
Y

L
A

N
E

C
E

N
T

E
R

STOP

ONE WAY

STA. 33+87

1 EA0700  1112

24"x30"

R4-7

36"x36"

R3-4

STA. 35+40

1 EA0700  1112

24"x30"

R4-7

36"x36"

R3-4

ONE WAY

36"x12"

STA. 34+28

R6-1R

1 EA0700  1111

36"x12"

STA. 34+63

R6-1R

1 EA0700  1111

ONLY

ONLY

1 EA0700  1600

24"x24"

STA. 32+46

M1-6

0700  1111 1 EA

24"x12"

M3-2

0700  1600 1 EA

24"x24"

STA. 34+82

M1-6

0700  1111 1 EA

21"x15"

M2-1

0700  1600 1 EA

1 EA0700  1600

STA. 34+55

0700  1111 1 EA

0700  1600 1 EA

30"x36"

R2-1

24"x36"

STA. 36+09

R3-9B

0700  1111 1 EA

0700  1600 1 EA

EXIST. TO REMAIN

ONE WAY

HIGHLANDS COUNTY TO REPLACE

 EXISTING STOP SIGN ASSEMBLY

ONE WAY

STA. 35+99

1 EA0700  1112

30"x36"

R3-5R

36"x36"

R1-1

0700  1600 1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

STOP

ONLY

ONE WAY

HIGHLANDS COUNTY TO REPLACE

 EXISTING STOP SIGN ASSEMBLY

HIGHLANDS COUNTY TO REMOVE

 EXISTING SIGN ASSEMBLY

1 EA0700 13 15

1 EA0700 13 15

B
E

G
IN

24"x12"

R3-9CPO
N

L
Y

L
A

N
E

C
E

N
T

E
R

E
N

D

O
N

L
Y

L
A

N
E

C
E

N
T

E
R

24"x36"

STA. 36+70

R3-9B

0700  1111 1 EA

24"x12"

R3-9DP

L
E

F
T

 L
A

N
E

M
U

S
T

T
U

R
N

 L
E

F
T

36"x36"

STA. 34+70

R3-7L

0700  1111 1 EA

A

A

HIGHLANDS COUNTY TO REMOVE

 EXISTING SIGN ASSEMBLY

6" WHITE WITH W/R RPMS @ 20' OC

6" WHITE

6" DOUBLE YELLOW WITH Y/Y RPMS @ 40' OC

12" WHITE (3'-9' SKIP) WITH W/R RPMS @ 24' OC

 W/R RPMS @ 40' OC

6" WHITE (10'-30' SKIP) WITH

 Y/Y RPMS @ 30' OC

6" DOUBLE YELLOW WITH

 Y/Y RPMS @ 40' OC

6" YELLOW (10'-30' SKIP) WITH

6" YELLOW WITH Y/Y RPMS @ 40' OC

6" WHITE

6
" 

W
H
I
T

E
 

W
I
T

H
 

W
/
R
 
R

P
M

S
 

@
 
2
0
' 

O
C

 
W
I
T

H
 

W
/
R
 
R

P
M

S
 

@
 
4
0
' 

O
C

6
" 

W
H
I
T

E
 
(1

0
'-
3
0
' 

S
K
I
P
)

6
" 

D
O

U
B

L
E
 
Y
E

L
L

O
W
 

W
I
T

H
 
Y
/

Y
 
R

P
M

S
 

@
 
4
0
' 

O
C

6
" 

W
H
I
T

E
 

W
I
T

H
 

W
/
R
 
R

P
M

S
 

@
 
2
0
' 

O
C

+37

+11

+46

+37

+77+45

+93

+17 +39

0704  1  4

STA. 33+71

1 EA

0704  1  4

STA. 35+45

1 EA

STA. 36+79

PAVEMENT MARKINGS

MATCH EXISTING 

18" YELLOW @ 30' OC

Y/Y RPMS @ 8" OC

 Y/Y RPMS @ 30' OC

6" DOUBLE YELLOW WITH

6" YELLOW

+65

+49

 LEFT TURN LANE.

 MARKINGS AND REMOVE

 ADJUST PAVEMENT

HIGHLANDS COUNTY TO

18" YELLOW

+00

+96

+37

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451362-1-52-02
 

HIGHLANDS
 

SR 25

1
1

/6
/2

0
2

5

X
:\

F
D

O
T

\4
5

1
3

6
2

1
3

2
0

2
\S

ig
n

in
g

A
n

d
M

a
r
k

in
g

\P
L

A
N

S
P

0
1

.d
g

n

9
:5

0
:5

8
 A

M
jr

a
m

o
n

33607-4874 FL, TAMPA

1150 ASSEMBLY DRIVE, SUITE 400 

FALLER, DAVIS & ASSOCIATES, INC

97249LICENSE NUMBER: 

JOHN ALEXANDER RAMON, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1
G

1
5
-2

3
.0

0
4
, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

MARKING PLAN (4)

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT

S-7

1
" 

=
 
5
0
'

N
E

X
I
S

T
. 

R
/

W
 
L
I
N

E

EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE

EXIST. R/W LINE

DIRECTIONAL ARROW (TYP.)

PAVEMENT MESSAGE (TYP.)

£ SURVEY SEBRING PKWY

1
0
'1

0
'
1
1
'
1
1
'
1
0
'1

0
'

1
0
'

1
0
'

1
2
'

1
0
'

1
0
'

SEBRING PKWY.

SEBRING PKWY.

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L
 D

R
.

1
0
'

1
0
'

1
0
'

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
 3

2
+

0
0

.0
0


	KEYSSP01
	SIGNSP01
	GNNTSP01
	PLANSP01
	PLANSP01
	PLANSP01
	PLANSP01

